RV 16    7 S
Port Size
8 1⁄4"
10 3⁄8"
12 1⁄2"
16 3⁄4"
20 1"
25 11⁄4"

Check Valves RVM Series - Medium Duty (5000 PSI)
Dimensional Information
Ordering Information
Product Type
RVM – Check Valve
Thread Type
N NPT
Spring Setting
7 7 PSI (0.5 Bar) Standard
30 30 PSI (2.0 Bar)
60 60 PSI (4.0 Bar)
Port Size
8 1⁄4" NPT
10 3⁄8" NPT
12 1⁄2" NPT
16 3⁄4" NPT
Specifications
• Sizes to 3⁄4" NPT
• Carbon Steel Body, Zinc Plated
• Working Pressure to 5000 PSI (350 bar)
• Metal to Metal Seat
Options
• Field replaceable springs available with 30 PSI or
60 PSI settings
RVM-8-30 30 PSI Spring
RVM-8-60 60 PSI Spring
RVM-10-30 30 PSI Spring
RVM-10-60 60 PSI Spring
RVM-12-30 30 PSI Spring
RVM-12-60 60 PSI Spring
RVM-16-30 30 PSI Spring
RVM-16-60 60 PSI Spring
Part # Description
“A” “B”
C - Thread Type
D - Thread Depth